
Ai2-Lancastar Farming, Saturday, Novamber s, 1994

Philadelphia
Vegetable Market
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices as or 02-NOV-94

flmbgs CA Toppedmed-lge 12.00-13.00fr
qual 8.00-10.00 CD Topped med-lge
6.75-8.00 mostly 7.00-7.50 MI Topped
med-lge 10.00-11.00 sks 24 2-Ib flmbgs
CA Topped med-lge 8.00-10.00 sks 16
3-lb flmbgs CA Topped med-lge
8.00- sks 10 5-lb flmbgs CA Topped
med-lge 8.00-10.00 MI Topped med-lge
10.00- 1.00 50 lb sks Ise CD Topped jbo
6.50- cuts bchd CA Bunched 24s
10.50- 1.00ctns 20 1-lb flmbgs CA Baby
Peeled 12.00 —CAULIFLOWER:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns
flmwrpd CA 12s 9.00-12.00 mostly
9.00- few loas 7.00 —CELERY:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 1
1/2dz 11.00-12.002dz 11.00-13.002 1/2
dz 10.50-13.00 mostly 11.00-12.00
CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 30 lb cuts CA Nappa
7.00 50 lb ctns CD Nappa 5.00-6.00 WGA
cits CA Nappa 12.00 celcrts FL 8.00-9.00
NJ 7.50-8.00 Nappa 5.00-7.00 —CORN-
SWEET: OFFERINGS LIGHT wbcrts CA
While 4dz min frqual 11.00FL Yellow 4
dz min fr cond 8.00 White 4 dz min 16.00
—CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY WAXED UNLESS OTHER-
WISE STATED 1 1/9 buctns FL med
11.00- fr cond 8.00-9.00 fr qual
5.00- GA med 11.00-12.00 fr qual
5.00- TX med 10.00fr qual 6.00-8.00
ctns flmwrpd FL Long Seedless 12s 7.50 -
-EGGPLANT: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL med
8.00- mostly 10.00 GA med
10.00- fr cond 8.00 NJ medfr qual &
cond 5.00 —ENDIVE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 bactns/crts FL
7.00 NJ 5.50-6.00 10 lb ctns BL Witloof
20.00- —ESCAROLE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 bucms/crts FL
7.00 NJ 5.00-6.00 mostly 6.00

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns CL 20j 14.00
24s 14.0030 s 14.0036 s 14.0042 s 14.00-
-ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS LIGHT 11
lb ctns/cits bchd PE Green 12s exlge 20.00
12s Ige 20.00 —BEANS; MARKET

LOWER buctns/cits FL Round Green
Type 14.00-18.00mostly 16.00GA Round
Green Type 15.00-18.00mostly 16.00NC
Round Green Type fr cond 8.00-12.00
BEETS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cits bchd NJ 12s 6.00-7.00 25 lb sks Ise NJ
med S.OO-6.00 1 1/9 bu cits Ise NJ med-lge
8.00- —BROCCOLI; MARKET
LOWER ctns CA bchd 14s 9.00-12.00
mostly 10.00-11.00poor cond 5.00 Crown
Cut 14.00ME bchd 14s 8.00-9.00NC bchd
14s 9.00 Crown Cut 10.00 NJ bchd 14s
6.00- Crown Cut 10.00 WI bchd 14s
8.00-

—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns CA
9.00- mostly 10.00 ME 9.00
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bucrts & 50 lb ctns CD
Round Green Type med 5.50-6.00 Red
Type med 6.00-8.00 NC Round Green
Type med 6.50-7.00NJ Round Green Type
med 4.00-5.00 mostly 5.00 NY Round
Green Type med S.OO-6.00 Red Type med
6.00- PA Round Green Type med
5.00- one lot 4.50 WI Round Green
Type med 6.00 Red Type med 8.00 50 lb
sks NY Round Green Type med-lge
3.50-3.75 1 3/4 bucrts & 40 lb ctns CD
Ssvoy Type med 7.00-8.00 NY Savoy
Type med 7.00-8.00 —CARROTS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY sks 48 1-lb

'

m FISHER’S PAINTING &
'

FISHER’S PAINT OUTLET STORE
QUALITY PAINTS @ REASONABLE PRICES

vWftjlnt ■ ALL TYPES OF INTERIOR & EXTERIOR
up J PAINTING

' ■ SANDBLASTING ■ ROOF COATING
■ RESTORATION & WATERPROOFING ON STONE &

BRICK BUILDINGS
HOUSES - BARNS - FENCES - FACTORIES - ETC.
Specialists In Sand Blastlng/Spray Painting Farm Buildings,

Feed Mills, Roofs, Tanks, Etc. With Aerial Equipment
WE NOW REPAIR SPRAY GUNS AND PUMPS

4056 A Newport Rd., Kinzers, PA 17535 717-768-3239
On Rt. 772 Across From Pequea Valley School

‘Brush, Uptt Or Spray ■ We 'tt ‘Do It ‘Either Way
. Jor Jobs Large Or Small - Our {Men Witt (Do It Att .

GARLIC: MARKET STEADY NEW
CROP 30 lbctnt CAWhite inper col 37.50
fr cond 25.00 col 36.00 tuper jbo 34.50
exjbo 31.00 jbo 30.00 —GREENS;
MARKETABOUT STEADY crt« bchd NJ
Collard 5.00-6.00 Kale S.OO-6.00 Mustard
6.50 Turnip Tops 6.50 Dandelion
7.00- Swiss Chard 7.00-8.00 Rape
6.50PA Collard 5.00-6.00Kale 5.00-6.00
Turnip Tops 12s with roots 5-5.50 cuts
bchd NJ KaleFlowering red 10.00ctns Ise
CA Kale Flowering red 8.00-10.00 20 lb
ctns CABroccoli Rabe one label 23.00one
label 32.00 MX Broccoli Rabe
16.00- -LETTUCE-ICEBERG:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY WIDE
RANGE IN QUALITY ctns CA 24s
14.00- mostly 15.00-17.00 preferred
label 20.00-21.00 fr cond 9.00-12.00
Wrapped 24s few 16.00-17.00 one label
22.00NM 24sone lot 14.00—LETTUCE-
OTHER: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctns CA Boston 24s 11.00-13.00 FL Bos-
ton 24s 8.00 NJ Boston 24s 8.00 Bibb 24s
6.00 ctns/crts CA Green Leaf 24s
9.00- mostly 11.00-12.00 Red Leaf
24s 11.00-15.00mostly 14.00-15.00 poor
cond 5.00 NJ Green Leaf 24s 8.00-9.00
Red Leaf 24s 8.00-9.00 —LETTUCE-
ROMAINE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 24s 18.00-23.00mostly
20.00 occ Iwr fr qual 12.00-14.00 fr cond
9.00- FL 24s 12.00-15.00 NJ 24s
11.00- 1.3 bucrts CA 24s
22.00- —MUSHROOMS: MARK-
ET STEADY 10 lb ctns PA Ige 13.00few
13.25 med 10.50-11.00mostly 10.50few
11.25 4 qt bkts PA med-lge 6.00 sml-med
5.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake 13.00 fr qual
10.00 few 12.00 Portobellas 14.00 few
14.50 ctns 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA
10.00- —OKRA: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TOQUOTE —ONIONS
GREEN: MARKET NJ HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd
CA 48s 13.00-14.00MX 48s 13.00-14.00
NJ 36s 8.50 48s 12.00 cits bchd NJ Leeks
12s 8.00-9.00 ctns bchdCA Leeks 12s 9.00
—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cits bchd CA Curly 60s 10.50
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FL Curly 60s 10.00 Plain 60s 10.00 NJ
Curly 60s 7.00-9.00Plain 60s7.00-9.00
PARSNIPS: MARKET STEADY 25 lb
flm sks Ise CD 12.00 etna 12 1-lbflmbgs
CD 9.00 —PEAS GREEN; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns CA Snow
Peas 38.00-40.00 Sugar Peas 32.00 GU
Sugar Peas 32.0033.00 —PEAS OTHER:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PEPPERS:MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts CA Bell Type
Green exlge 17.00-18.00 FL Bell Type
Green exlge 16.00-18.00 Ige 14.00-16.00
med 13.0014.00 Mxd Red And Green
exlge 12.00 Ige 10.00 fr qual 9.00-10.00
Red iml 15.00GA Bell Type Green exlge
14.0018.00 mostly 16.0018.00 fr qual
12.00 Ige 14.0016.00 fr qual 12.00 med
12.0014.00 Mxd Red And Green exlge
18.00Ige 12.00 NJ Bell Type Green Ige
10.00 med 8.00 sml 6.00 T7C Bell Type
Green exlge 15.00 fr cond 12.00 Ige fr
cond 10.00med fr cond 8.00 5 kg ctns NL
Bell "type Orange Ige 24.00Red Ige 24.00
Yellow Ige 24.00 —PEPPERS OTHER:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 buctns
GA Jalapeno 11.00-12.00 1 1/9 buctns FL
Long Hot 18.00-20.00GA Long Hot 17.00
—PUMPKINS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —RADISHES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns tpd 30
6-ozflmbgs OH Red 5.00-6.50 mostly 6.00
ctns tpd 14 1-lbflmbgs OH Red 6.00-6.50
ctns bchd MX Red 24s 7.00 NJ Red 24s
7.00 ctns tpd 24 8-oz flmbgs OH White
8.00 —RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—RUTABAGAS: MARKET STEADY
50 lb ctns CD CDOne waxed med
6.00- —SPINACH: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 2/5 bu ctns CA Flat
24s one lot 11.00 bubkts NJ Savoy
6.00- cd ert NJ Savoy 7.00-8.00
SQUASH: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
1/2 & 5/9 buctns/cns FL Zucchini sml
6.00- med 4.00-5.00 GA Zucchini sml
6.00- med 4.00-6.00 Yellow Straight-
neck sml few 17.00 med few 14.00-15.00
NC Zucchini med 4.00-5.00 NJ Zucchini
med 3.50-4.00 1 1/9 bucits NJ Acorn
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8.00- Butternut 12.00-14.00 NY
Acom med 5.00-6.00 Butternut med
5.50-6.00 OH Acom med 14,00 Butternut
med 14.00 22-26 lbctni MX Zucchini iml
8.00 med 7.00 —SWEET POTATOES:
MARKET STEADY 40 lb ctns NC U.S.
One Jewelsmed 8.00-9.00frqual St appear
3.00- jbo5.50-6.00 1/2buctns NJU.S.
One Yellow Jersey med 10.00-11.00 fr
qua! 7.00 Red Jersey med 14.00 fr qual

,9.00 bubkts NJ U.S. One Yellow Jersey
med fr qual 15.00 —TOMATOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns
FL Vine Ripes xlge 9.00-10.00 Ige
8.00- yellow med 18.00 85% U.S.
One or Better pink to light red xlge
10.00- mostly 12.00-13.00 Ige
10.00- mostly 11.00-12.00GA Vine

Ripes Ige 8.00-10.00 PA Vine Ripes Ige
8.00 med 7.00 Local Repack 85% U.S.
One or Belter Mature Greens xlge 16.00
Ige 14.00 fits 1 lyr BL light red to red Ige
19.50- ctns 2 lyr CA Vine Ripes 4xss
10.00- 10 lbctns COpink to light red
med 8.00-10.00 15 lb fits PA Vine Ripes
Greenhouse Ige 14.00-15.00 ---

TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt bkts CA
pink to light red 7,00-7.50FL pink to light
red 7.00-7.50 MX pink to light red
7.00- —TOMATOES. PLUM TYPE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns
FL light red to red med 12.00-13.00 TN
light red to red med 12.00 —TURNIPS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb
flmbgs NJ Purple Top med 4.00-6.00
bubkt Ige 4.00-5.00 PA Purple Top med
5.00-6.00 bubkt Ige 4.00 ---

VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb ctni CA
Radicchio 12«9.00 IT Radicchio 12i 10.00
NL Radicchio 9s 10.00
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